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Floor Areas - All Stories
Floor
Ground floor

Location

LIVING AREA
GARAGE & STORE
ALFRESCO
PORCH

Area

199.79
45.33
24.20
3.23

272.55 m2

Perimeter

94.520
31.020
19.940
7.200
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	01.1 Ground plan solid cavity (sk-A3 portrait)


