RESIDENTIAL ATTITUDES

HOLBAEK

#5110









Floor Areas - All Stories

Floor Areas - All Stories			
Floor	Location	Area	Perimeter
Ground floor			
	LIVING AREA	199.79	94.520
	GARAGE & STORE	45.33	31.020
	ALFRESCO	24.20	19.940
	PORCH	3.23	7.200
		272.55 m ²	

© <u>COPYRIGHT</u>

THIS HOUSE DESIGN IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF THE JWH GROUP AND SHOULD NOT BE USED OR ALTERED WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN ASSIGNMENT OR LICENSE BY THE BUILDER TO NOMINATED PARTIES.

Date: 01 Aug 2017 07:47:42

